Sth Doha International Arabian Horse
Show (B International)

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Dec 2025, Stallions 7-10 Years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: ADMIRAAL
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Amer Stud

91.9

Name: ARRAAB
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Aljassimiya
Farm

91.7

Name: FAKHIR BHM
Colour: grey

Owner: Dr.Nagham
sehaim fahad
aldabbous

91.7

Name: D ASALI
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Franklyn
Delano Holloman Jr

91.4

m 19.5
14.5
:

TYPE 19.5

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5

(([o)V/ 3 19.5

TYPE 19
nan R
165
155

hui

ECAHO

19.5
18
16

18.5

18.5
16
19.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Score Detail

19.5 195 195 19.5 195
18 18 18 18 17.5
15 15 155 155 155
19 19 195 195 195

18 18 18 18 18.5
15 155 15 155 16
195 195 195 195 20

(([o)V/ 3 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BADIEA AL
NASSER

Colour: bay
Owner: Simsima
Stud

Name: SG MEHWAR
Colour: bay

Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD

Name: HAGRAS AL
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR.THANI
KHALIFA T R AL-
SOWAIDI

Name: D WASEL
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
MESFER ALOTAIBI

Name: A GHAZWAN
Colour: black

Owner: HANI MOUSA
SULAIMAN
ALDABIS/Albuyda
stud

91.2

90.9

90.9

90.9

89.8

m 19.5
¥
;

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 20

m 19.5
15.5
19.5

TYPE 19

m 18.5
17.5
14.5
¥

18.5
18
15
19

19

18

15
18.5

19.5
18
15
19

19
18
14.5
19

19
18
14.5
19



10th

11th

Judges

Name: AMS JAMAL 89.7
Colour: bay

Owner: Abdulla 19
Shaheen Almadahki m 185
175 175 18 175 18 18 17.5
15 15 155 15 155 155 14.5
19 19 19 185 19 19 195

Name: ZAIN AL 89.6

THUMAMA

Colour: bay TYPE 18.5 19

Owner: AL BORAQ mm.s 18 185 19 195 185 185

STUD BODY 18 18 18 18 18 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 155 145 15 15 15 15
MOVE 19 195 19 18 19.5 19 19

Name: LAMY AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Alhajaj Stud

C.L. = A - Mr. Chris Lowe, GB

K.D. 11 B - Mr. Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.I. C - Mr. Mark Ismer, DE

A.S. = D - Mrs. Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.H. = E - Mr. Manfred Hain, DE

S.S. = G - Mr. Soheil Sanati, IR

J.M. = H - Mrs. Julie Maden, GB
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