

5th Doha International Arabian Horse Show (B International)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Dec 2025, Stallions 7-10 Years
Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: ADMIRAAL Colour: bay Owner: Al Amer Stud	91.9		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.
			TYPE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	14.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
2nd	Name: ARRAAB ALJASSIMIYA Colour: grey Owner: AlJassimiya Farm	91.7		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.
			TYPE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	18.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: FAKHIR BHM Colour: grey Owner: Dr.Nagham sehaim fahad aldabbous	91.7		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18	18	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15	15.5	15	15.5	16
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
4th	Name: D ASALI Colour: chestnut Owner: Mr. Franklyn Delano Holloman Jr	91.4		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	20	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	16	15	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19

5th	Name: BADIEA AL NASSER Colour: bay Owner: Simsima Stud	91.2		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.
			TYPE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	14.5	15	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	18.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
6th	Name: SG MEHWAR Colour: bay Owner: AL YACOUB STUD	90.9		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	15.5	14.5	14.5
			MOVE	20	20	20	20	20	19.5	19.5
7th	Name: HAGRAS AL SHAQAB Colour: chestnut Owner: MR.THANI KHALIFA T R AL-SOWAIDI	90.9		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5	17	18	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15	14.5	15.5	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
8th	Name: D WASEL Colour: grey Owner: ABDULRAHMAN MESFER ALOTAIBI	90.9		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	16	15	15	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5	18.5
9th	Name: A GHAZWAN Colour: black Owner: HANI MOUSA SULAIMAN ALDABIS/Albuyda stud	89.8		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	19.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	15	15	14.5	14.5
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	19

10th	Name: AMS JAMAL Colour: bay Owner: Abdulla Shaheen Almadahki	89.7	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19.5
11th	Name: ZAIN AL THUMAMA Colour: bay Owner: AL BORAQ STUD	89.6	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	S.S.	J.M.	
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	14.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	18	19.5	19	19
0	Name: LAMY AL SHAQAB Colour: grey Owner: Alhajaj Stud	No detailed scorecard available								

Judges

- C.L.**  Christopher Lowe, GB
K.D.  Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.I.  Mark Ismer, DE
A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.H.  Manfred Hain, DE
S.S.  Soheil Sanati, IR
J.M.  Julie Maden, GB